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PARAGON AG
ISIN: DE0005558696

Overview

2024/05/24 22:26:23

Price
3.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 555869

0.58% (0.02)

DE0005558696
PGN

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

15 EUR
GERMANY DAX

3.34 EUR (469)
3.52 EUR (320)
3.34 EUR
3.42 EUR
3.34 EUR
3.42 EUR
3.37105 EUR
860

2,899.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005558696&ID_NOTATION=9385773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005558696&ID_NOTATION=9385773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd7ec523647f7ab720217ebfaaa52ecd80e8e737af764224925bb0f4a54295ef&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f12586992ec07aad2&time=1716700057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7411c37234801db07caff12dd6dac6d73742709e804de52009a1a5515bc7189&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34ccb6d37885b0754&time=1716700057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15666251a73bda81a81c0471c004549a09b52dc4eea4adba5c126dce10af76b8&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00c5f84e2255bc47c&time=1716700057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6287c739568c68ceea53024fb203d0a2d669f408524358cc39c92b43284bd449&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55c16ef8f86284a76&time=1716700057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66c70139f6e5f8ef6b7c785972d896d7bfb36a33888f714095bde03dd5d5aba7&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95ae77c62c998a3e4&time=1716700057&tool=RSC

PARAGON AG

Details

2024/05/24 22:26:23

Price
3.44 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.58% (0.02)

ISIN DE0005558696
Symbol PGN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.34 EUR (469)
Ask (Ask size) 3.52 EUR (320)
Open 3.34 EUR
High 3.42 EUR
Low 3.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.42 EUR
VWAP 3.37105 EUR
Volume (pcs) 860
Trading volume 2,899.10
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.14% -41.58% -68.66%
Perf (abs.) -0.56 -2.42 -7.45
Beta -0.44 -0.15 0.50
Volatility 78.04 59.68 68.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2020/

Time

17:36

22:26

21:45

08:00

09:20

3.49 EUR (2,032
3.82 EUR (2,257
3.36 EUR (3,463
4.33 EUR (2,271
4.32 EUR (2024/04/24
2.00 EUR (2024/02/27
6.60 EUR (2023/06/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.00 EUR (2024/02/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.32EUR 0.00 1

344 EUR 0.00 4

3.36 EUR 0.00 59

3.22EUR 0.00 2

10.12 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1921078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658249

PARAGON AG

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/11

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

08:16

15:29

17:44

17:44

19:30

08:01

3.22 EUR

3.34 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.34 EUR

3.22 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1921074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1921075

PARAGON AG

Company profile

Company Logo

—
paragon -

Contact Details
PARAGON GMBH & CO. KGAA

Boesendamm 11 - 33129 Delbrueck
Telefon: +49-5250-97-62-142

Fax: +49-5250-9762-60

E-mail: info@paragon.ag

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Klaus Dieter
Frers

Martin Esser

Carsten Roch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Iris Grassler Chairman of

Supervisory Board
Hermann-Josef Member of
Boérnemeier Supervisory Board
Walter Schafers Member of

Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@paragon.ag

	PARAGON AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



